

Rock River Water Reclamation District

Plant Concrete Repair 2019 - Chlorine Contact Tank Sidewalk and Plant Drainage Improvements, Capital Project No. 1950

Bid Opening Date and Time: Thursday, March 21, 2019 at 2:00 p.m.

				Engineer's Estimate		Stenstrom Excavation and Blacktop Group		N-Trak Group LLC		Sjostrom & Sons, Inc.		Campos Construction, Inc.	
Item	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Clearing, Special	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$3,980.00	\$ 3,980.00	\$ 486.08	\$ 486.08	\$4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$16,750.00	\$16,750.00
2	Sidewalk Removal	1	LS	\$2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$3,020.00	\$ 3,020.00	\$ 867.74	\$ 867.74	\$9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
3	Portland Cement Concrete Sidewalk, 6"	700	SF	\$ 20.00	\$14,000.00	\$ 10.40	\$ 7,280.00	\$ 16.53	\$11,571.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 12.50	\$ 8,750.00
4	Portland Cement Concrete Paved Ditch, 6"	432	SF	\$ 20.00	\$ 8,640.00	\$ 11.05	\$ 4,773.60	\$ 15.91	\$ 6,873.12	\$ 10.00	\$ 4,320.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 6,480.00
5	Topsoil Furnish & Place with Grading & Shaping	420	SY	\$ 20.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 12.50	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 11.80	\$ 4,956.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 6,720.00	\$ 12.25	\$ 5,145.00
6	Seeding, Class I with Fertilizer	420	SY	\$ 15.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 3.40	\$ 1,428.00	\$ 3.20	\$ 1,344.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 3.75	\$ 1,575.00
7	Construction Layout	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$3,760.00	\$ 3,760.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,125.00	\$ 2,125.00
8	Utility Trench, Complete	134	LF	\$ 65.00	\$ 8,710.00	\$ 112.00	\$15,008.00	\$ 167.70	\$22,471.80	\$ 175.00	\$23,450.00	\$ 100.00	\$13,400.00
TOTAL					\$53,150.00		\$44,499.60		\$48,869.74		\$57,470.00		\$57,725.00